Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2015 CPS Air Conditioner Project - Region B
Contract Number: 1570B

General Contractor: Broadway Eleétric, Inc.

Payment Application: #3

Amount Paid: $156,114.51

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/14/16

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AC




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION
AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

PAGEONEOF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: CPS 2013 AC Program APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

Public Building Commission Region B Preject PERIOD TO: 01/31/16jx  JOWNER

50 W Washington Room 260 Contract No. C1570B PROJECT NO: CONSTRUCTION
Chicago, 1L 60602 MANAGER
Broadway Electric, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: ARCHITECT

831 Oakton Street CONTRACTOR

Elk Grove Viilage, IL 60607

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,357,860.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ {24,665.49) CONTRACTOR: Broadway Electric, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) S 1,333,134.51 John R Oehler
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE S 1,333,134.51 e :
{Column G on G703) By " . g R T e Jiyzaty 31, 2016
5. RETAINAGE: e e
a.__0 % of Compieted Work $ 0.00 State of: Minois County of: Cook
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and s{rorn tebefore me tl;f,a'“ R RSN
b. % of Stored Material $ 0.00 Notary Pubim ALt { U f "gm% SEAL"'
Column F on G703 My Commission expires: .
('fotal Retainage (Lit)les Sa+5bor ! °F 'Dm k1 b? " 4 HEA?HER ORAHM
Total in Column [ of G703) $ 0.00 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 1,333,134.51 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ok e
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $ comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 1,177,020.00 progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 156,114.51 Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE S 0.00
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3
CHANGE OKDER SUMMAKY ADDILIIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Total changes approved figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conform to the
in previous months by Owner $0.00 {$24,665.49)} amount certified.)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $0.00 | $0.00 By: Date:
ARCHITECT: .
TOTALS $0.00 ($24,665.49) By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($24,665.49) This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
"ATA DOCUMENT G702/CMa - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION - 1992 EDITION - AIA - £1992 GI02CMa-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE, N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

AtA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - Ald - £1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 G703-1992




CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document:G702; APPLICATION AND CERTHICATION FOR P Von Linme

APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's:signed.certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 01/31/716
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/1%
Use Column T on Centracts where variable retainage for Tine items may-apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D ; £ F G H T
[TEM: | DESCRIPTION OF WORK [SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM: PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G =+ C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
: APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
D + E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE} {D+E+F)
T [Mobilization $10,900.00 $10,900.00 $0.00 $10,900.00 100%
2. |Roughin tabor $37.520.00 $37,520:00 $0.00 $37.520.00 100%
3 {Roughin Materiak $9,900:00 $9.900.00: $0.00 $2.900.00 100%, 1
4  |Distribution labor $4,700.00 © $4,700.00 $0.00 $4,700.00 100%
5  |Distribution:Materiat $9,900.00 $9.900.00 $0.00 $9.960.00 100%
6. |Pulfand Trim Labor $14,400.00 $14,400:00 $0.00 $14,400.00 100%
7  |Puiland Trim Materials $4,800.00 $4.800.00: $0.00 $4,800.00 100%
8§ |Roller Shades $9,150.00 $9.150.00 $0.00 $9.150.00 100%
9 |Punch Eist/Closeout $3,300.00 | $3,300.00 | $0.00 $3,300.00 100%
10 (Contingency $4.000.00 § $0.00 | $4,000.00 $4,000.00 100%
¥1 {Zero:out Contingency: {$4.000:00) $0.00 ¢ {$4,000.00) {$4,000.00} 100%
12 |EEO:Beduct {$1,555.55} $0:00 ($1,555.55}) {$1,555.55) 100%
Subtotal $103.,014.45 S$104.,570.00 ($1,555.55) $0.00 $103,014.45 100% $0.00 $0.00




CONTINUAT ION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR P Von Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 01/31/16
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/186
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A 8 c D i E F G H ]
{TEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK |SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH {iF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G} RATE)
{(D+E} {(NOTIN TO DATE
D ORE} {DFE+F)
1 |Mobilization $19,500.00 $19,500.00 $0.00 $19,500.00 100%
2  |Roughin Labor $51,701.00 $51,701.00 $0.00 $51,701.00 100%
3  |Roughin Material $14,800.00 $14,800.00 $0.00 $14,800.00 100%
4 |Distribution Labor $25,300.00 $25,300.00 $0.00 $25,300.00 100%
& IDistribution Material $37.300.00 $37.300.00 $0.00 $37,300.00 100%
6 |Pull and Trim Labor $19.900.00 $19,900.00 $0.00 $19,900.00 100%
7  iPull and Trim Materials $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.00 $6.600.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $0.00 $7.200.00 100%
¢  |Punch List/Closeout $5,900.00 $5,900.00 $0.00 $5,900.00 100%
10 |{Contingency $2,912.00 $0.00 $2,912.00 $2,912.00 100%
11  |Zero Out Contingency ($2,912.00} $0.00 {$2,912.00} {$2.912.00) 100%
12 |Change Order BO7 $4,288.00 $0.00 $4.288.00 $4,288.00 100%
13 |EEO Deduct {$1.555.55) $0.00 {$1,555.55) {$1,555.55) 100%
Subtotal $190,933.45 $188,201.00 $2,732.45 $50.00 $190,933.45 100% $0.00 30.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Docurment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMVon Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: §1/31/18
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: ¢Gl/31/16
Use Colurmn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D ! 3 F G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK  {SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=C} TO FINISH {IFf YVARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G} RATE}
D+ (NOT IN 7O DATE
D ORE} {D+E+F}
1  |Mobilization $8,200.00 $8,200.00 $0.00 $8,200.00 100%
2 |Roughin Labor $22,474.00 $22,474.00 $0.00 $22,474.00 100%
3 |Roughin Material $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.0C $6,600.00 100%
4 |Distribution Labor $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $0.00 $6,200.00 100%
5  |Distribution Material $11,900.00 $11,900.00 $0.00 $11,900.00 100%
&  |Pulland Trim Labor $10,300.00 $10,300.00 $0.00 $10,300.00 100%
7 |Pull and Trim Materials $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades $7.200.00 $7,200.00 $0.00 $7.200.00 100%
9  IPunch List/Closeout $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 100%
10 [Contingency $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 100%
11 |Zero Out Contingency {$3.000.00) $0.00 ($3.000.00} {$3.000.00) 100%
12 |Change Order BO5 $7.412.00 $0.00 $7,412.00 $7.412.00 100%
13 {Change Order 803 $14,261.00 $0.00 $14,261.00 $14,261.00 100%
14 |EEO Deduct {$1,555.55) $0.00 {$1,555.55) {$1.555.55} 100%
Subtotat $98,991.45 $78,874.00 $20,117.45 $0.00 $98,991.45 100% $0.0¢ $0.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 RAGE OF PAGES
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYVon Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: Gl/31/1¢
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dofiar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/16
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D | E F G H
TEM: DESCRIPTION OF WORK |SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
D+ E) (NOT IN 7O DATE
D ORE} (D+E+F)
1 |Mobilization $ 15200.00 $15,200.00 $0.00 $15,200.00 100%
2 IRoughin Labor $ 47,955.00 $47,955.00 $0.00 $47,955.00 100%
3 |Roughin Material $ - 13,700.00 $13,700.00 $0.00 $13,700.00 100%
4  |Distribution Labor $ 13,400.00 $13,400.00 $0.00 $13,400.00 100%
5  |Distribution Material $ 18,400.00 $18,400.00 $0.00 $18,400.00 100%
& iPull and Trim Labor $ 19.800.00 $19.,800.00 $0.00 $19,800.00 100%
7  {Pull and Trim Materials $ 6,700.00 $6,700.00 $0.00 $6,700.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades $ 6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.00 $6,600.00 100%
9 |punch List/Closeout $ 4,600.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 100%
10 Contingency $ 268400 $0.00 $2,684.00 $2.684.00 100%
11  |Zero Out Contingency $ {2.684.00} $0.00 {$2,684.00) ($2.684.00) 100%
12 {Change Order B04 $ 2,.916.00 $0.00 $2,916.00 $2,916.00 100%
13 |EEO Deduct $  {1.555.55) $0.00 {$1,555.55} {$1,555.55) 100%
Subtota} $147,715.45 $144,355.00 $1,360.45 $0.00 | $147,71545 100% $0.00 $0.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PA Von tinne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 01/31/16
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: C1/31/16
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A 8 C D | E F G H !

ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK |SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS JOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C} TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G} RATE}
{D+E} {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE} {D+E+F}

1 {Mobilization $14,400.00 $14,400.00 $0.00 $14,400.00 100%

2  iRoughin Labor $40,742.00 $40,742.00 $0.00 $40,742.00 100%

3  |Roughin Material $13,800.00 $13,800.00 $0.00 $13,800.00 100%

4  |Distribution Labor $16,900.00 $16,900.00 $0.00 $16,900.00 100%

5 |Distribution Material $16,600.00 $16,600.00 $0.00 $16,600.00 100%

6 {Pull and Trim Labor $17,100.00 $17,100.00 $0.00 $17,100.00 100%

7 |Pull and Trim Materials $5.800.00 $5.800.00 $0.00 $5.800.00 100%

8 |Roller Shades $9.,500.00 $9,500.00 $0.00 $9.500.00 100%

¢  {Punch List/Closeout $4,300.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 100%

10 |Contingency $5,300.00 $5,300.00 $5,300.00 100%

11 |Zero Out Contingency {$5,300.00} {$5,300.00} {$5.300.00} 100%

12 [EEO Deduct {$1.555.55} {$1,555.55) {$1,555.55} 100%

Subtotal $137,586.45 $139,142.00 ($1,555.55)| $0.00 $137,586.45 100% 30.00 $0.00




CONTNUAT ION SHEET

AL4 DOCUMENT G763 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR P Von Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 81/31/16
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01731716
Use Cotumn ! on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A ] 8 c D i E F G H i
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK |SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=C} TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE}
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
1 Mobilization '$  14,800.00 $14,800.00 $0.00 $14,800.00 100%
2 |Roughin Labor $ 42,743.00 $42,743.00 $0.00 ¢ $42,743.00 100%
3 |Roughin Material $ 12,200.00 $12,200.00 $0.00 $12,200.00 100%
4 |Distribution Labor $ 14,300.00 $14,300.00 $0.00 $14,300.00 100%
5§ iDistribution Material $ 22,200.00 $22,200.00 $0.00 $22,200.00 100%
&  [Puil and Trim Labor $ 17.200.00 $17.200.00 $0.00 $17,200.00 100%
7  {Pull and Trim Materials $ 6,200.00 $6,200.00 $0.00 $6,200.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades $ 8,100.00 $8,100.00 $0.00 $8,100.00 100%
9  |Punch List/Closeout $ 4,400.00 $4,400.00 $0.00 $4,400.00 100%
10 {Contingency $ 488500 $4,885.00 $4,885.00 100%
11 {Zero Out Contingency ' $ {4,885.00] {$4.885.00) ($4.885.00] 100%
10 |Change Order B02 3 565.00 $565.00 $565.00 100%
10 |EEO Deduct $ (1.555.55) {$1.555.55) {$1,555.55) 100%
Subtotatl $141,152.45 $142,143.00 {$990.55) $0.00 $141,152.45 100% $0.00 $0.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

414 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIEICATION FOR P Von Linne

APPLICATION NO:

3
Contractor's signed certification is attached:. APPLICATION DATE: 01/31/1¢
Iin tabulations below, amounts are stated 'to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/1¢
Use Column.}.on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may: apply: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D ! E F G CH
HEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK {SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOIAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALYUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C} TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED | C-Gj RATE}
D+ E) {NOT IN TODATE |
D ORE) {D+E+F)
1 {Mobilization $ 13,100.00 $13,100.00 $0.00 | $13,100.00 100%
2  |Roughin Labor $ 37.041.00 $37.041.00 $0.00 $37.041.00 100%
3 [Roughin Material $ 10,100.00 $10,100.00 30.00 $%0,700.00 § 100%
4  Distribution Labor $  13,600:00 $13,600:00 $0.00 $13.600.00 100%
5. |Distribution Materiat $  14.300:00 $14,300:00: $0.00 $14,300.00 100%
& [Pulland Trim Labor $ 15100.00 $15,100.00 $0.00 | $15,100.00 100%
7 |puiliand Trim Materials $  5400.00 $5,400.00 $0.00 $5,400.00 | 100%
8 |Roller Shades $ 14,000:00 $14,000.00 $0.00 $14,000.00 { 100%
¢  |Punchilist/Closeout $ 3,900.00: | $3,900:00 $0.00 $3,900.00 | 100%
10 {Contingency: $  1.250.00 $1.250.00 $1.250.00 100%
11 {Zero Out Contingency :$ (1,250.005F ($1,250.00} ($1,250.00} 100%
© 12 iChange Order B04 % 3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 100%
| 13- |EEO-Deduct $  {1.585.55) ($1,555.55) ($1,555.55) 100%
Subtotal $128,585.45 $126,541.00 | $2,044.45 $0.00 $128,585.45 100% $0.00 $0.00




CONTINUATON SHEET 414 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR P Von Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 81/31/16
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 01731716
Use Columan I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
s i 8 c D E E F G H
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK {SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOIAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH {iIF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-Gj RATE)
{D +E) {NOTIN 70 DATE
D ORE} (D+E+F)
1 Mobilization $ 16,100.00 $16,100.00 $0.00 $16,100.00 100%
2 {Roughin tabor $ 43,67400 $43,674.00 $0.00 $43,674.00 100%
3 |Roughin Material $ 11,300.00 $11,300.00 $0.00 $11,300.00 100%
4  iDistribution Labor $ 9,800.00 $9.800.00 $0.00 $9.800.00 100%
5  IDistribution Material $ 33.500.00 $33,500.00 $0.00 $33,500.00 100%
6  {Pull and Trim Labor $ 16,300.00 $16,300.00 $0.00 $16,300.00 100%
7  |Puitand Trim Materials $  5.400.00 $5.400.00 $0.00 $5,400.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades $ 13.900.00 $13,900.00 $0.00 $13,900.00 100%
?  {Punch List/Closeout $ 4,800.00 $4.800.00 $0.00 $4,800.00 100%
10 |Contingency % 479.00 $479.00 $479.00 100%
11 |zero Out Contingency $ {479.00) ($479.00} ($479.00) 100%
12 jChange Order B03 $ 7.848.00 $7.848.00 $7.848.00 100%
13 |EEO Deduct $ {1.555.55) {$1.555.55) {$1,555.55) 100%
Subtctal $161,066.45 $154,774.00 $6,292.45 $0.00 $1461,065.45 10% $0.00 30.00




CONTINUAT ION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR P Von Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 01/31/%6
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/1¢
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E F G H 1
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK {SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS JOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=C) TO HINISH {(IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-Gj} RATE)
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D OREj {D+E+F}
1 |Mobilization $ 8,100.00 $8,100.00 $0.00 $8,100.00 100%
2  |Roughin Labor $ 16,545.00 $16,545.00 $0.00 $16,545.00 100%
3  |Roughin Material $ 4,600.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 100%
4 |Distribution Labor $ 10,300.00 $10,300.00 $0.00 $10,300.00 100%
5 |Distribution Materiai $ 25,400.00 $25,400.00 $0.00 $25,400.00 100%
& |Pull and Trim Labor $  5,200.00 $5.200.00 $0.00 $5,200.00 { 100%
7 |pull and Trim Materials $ 2,400.00 § $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 100%
8 |Roller Shades 5 3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 100%
9  |Punch List/Closeout $  2400.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $2,400.00 100%
10 |Contingency $ 3.,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 100%
11 iZero Out Contingency $ {3.000.00) {$3.000.00} {$3.000.00} 100%
12 }{EEO Deduct $  {1,555.55)} {$1.555.55) {$1.555.55) 100%
Subtotal $76,389.45 $77,945.00 {$1,555.55) $0.60 $76,389.45 100%; $0.00 $0.00




CONTINUATION SHEET

Ai4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR F Von Linne APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: G1/21/1¢6
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doilar. PERIOD TO: 01/3171%
Use Cotumn [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D ; E F G H :
[TEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK |SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS'| THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G =Cj TO FINISH {iIF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED c-Gj RATE}
D+ E) {(NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
1 Mobilization $ 15,500.00 $15,500.00 $0.00 | $15,500.00 100%
2 |Roughin Feeders Labor $ 53,905.00 $53,905.00 $0.00 $53,905.00 100%
3  |Roughin Feeders Material $  12,100:00 $12,100.00 $0.00 $12,100.00 100%
4  |Distribution Labor 3 8,700.00 $8,700.00 $0.00 $8.700.00 100%
5 |Distribution Material $ 14,700.00 $14,700.00 $0.00 $14,700.00 100%
6  jPulland Trim $ 20,700.00 $20,700.00 $0.00 $20,700.00 100%
7 |Puliand Trim 3 6,400.00 $6,400.00 $0.00 $6,400.00 100%
8 |Roler Shades $ 12,650.00 $12,650.00 $0.00 $12,650.00 100%
¢ |Punch List/Closeout $ 4,600.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 100%
10° |Confingency $ 5,700.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00 100%1
11 |zero Out Contingency $ {5.700.00) {$5,700.00) {$5.700.00} 100%
12 |EEC Deduct $  {1,555.54) {$1,555.54) ($1.555.54} 100%
Subtotal $147,699.46 $149,255.00 ($1,5655.54) $0.00 $147,699.45 100% $0.00 $0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD

EXHIBIT 8
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT {4 of 2}
[Projeci Name CPS 2016 AC Progrant Reglon 8 Project GONTRAGTOR Broadway Electrlc, Ing
PR Project # 05602, 05000, 06012, 05912, 05936, 06936, 06916, 06917, 05818, 08838, 05839, 0604" '831 Oakton Straet
Eik Grove Vlilage, IL 60007
Job Localion Avendale{ Longdate School
Owner Public Building Commisslon Of Chicago [APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 3 1
STATECFILLINOIS | 88
COUNTY OF 0K )
The affiant, belng first duly sworn on oath, doposas and says that he/she Is John R Oshler, President, of Broadway Elsclric, inc., an llinols corporafion, and duly authorized fo make
Ihis Affidavit in behall of said corporalion, and Individuatly; that he/sho Is well acqualnted with the facts herein set forth and that sald corporation Is the Contractor wilth the PUBLIC
BUILDING GOMMISSION OF CHIGAGQ, Ownar, under Coniract No, C16708 dated the 26th day of Ju 018, for the following project
that the following stitements are snada Jor the purpose of pracuriig a partiol pasient o a‘ﬁjjvﬂﬁcn e st i Forms of sald Contencl;
“Thal the work for which payment (s requesled has been pleted, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expansea of any klnd of nature
, and in full with the conlract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under them, Thal for the purposes of sald conlracl, the following
parsons have been contracted with, and have of prepared rials, squipment, suppllaes, and sorvices for, and having done labor on seld improvement,
Thal ihe respactive amounts set forth opposite thelr namos s the full amount of monay due and to bacome due to aach of them resp vely, That thie iss
full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now dus and the amount herstofore pald to each of them for such labor, malorlais,
oquipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them 10 or on account of sald work, as staled;
-------- Work Completedsree-
TEME | subompsctortoms & Addosa | Typaciron | RSO | Grongs Ordere | Adjuete Cantet At | % Comiste Provious Gurrent Total o dale (otanoge | nel previous blling | netemountdus | remainiig fo bil
Brosdway Elechilc
831 Oskion Street,
EIk Grove Ve, I 60007 | Eleotrical 43,240,00 | {5,555.55)] _ 87,684.45 100% 39,240,00 {1,555.55)| 37,684,45 0% 35,316,00 2,368.45 0,00
Pagoda Electilc &
Construetion
1728 Corneli Rosd,
Fioesmoor, Il 00422 Elscirical 5E,000.00 55,000.00 100% 55,000.00 0.00 | 5500000 0% 49,500.00 5,500.00 0.00
Midway Contracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duyan Drive
Tinley Park, 1L 80477 Asbeslos 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0,00 1,500.00 % 1,350.00 150.00 0.00
Top Buiiders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Inview, IL 80026 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830.00 100% 8,830,00 0.00 8,830.00 0% 7,947.00 883,00 0.00
SUBTOTAL paget 108,570.00 | (5,555.55){ 103,014.45 100% 104,570.00 (1,555.55) 103,014.45 10% 94,113,00 8,901.45 0,00
evessWork Qonpléted e
ITEM® | buboliecior Neme & Address | Type of Work °%°°"':"“‘* Change Ordars | Adiusied Coriraot At | % Complete Pravious cuiiéit Tolulto dae ronlnage | netprevioie bltng | el smauntdus | reamsining to b1
0.00 o0 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 9.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
camera equlj
Me ° 0.00 0.00 .00 000 0.00
commission’s 0.00
PBC ontingengy. 0.00 0,00 ! 0,00 0,00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0,00 0.00
subtotal page 1 108,570,00  {5,555.55) 103,014.45 104,570.00 (1,555.,55) 103,01445 010 94,113.00 8,901,45 0.00
sublotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00
[TOTAL 108,570.00 {5,555,55) 103,014.45 ~2% {1,555,55) 103,014.45 0,10 94,113.00 8,501.45 0.00 |




PUBLIG BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHICAGO

EXHIBITB
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
|Pro]ect Name CPS 2016 AC Program Region 8 Project . CONTRACTOR mmlfmm
PBC Project # 06802, 05930, 05912, 05012, 08936, 05936, 06816, 05817, 059189, 05938, 05039, 0594 831 Qakton Street
Elk Grova Vlilage, il. 60007
Job Location  Gallteo Sthoo!
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicago [APPLICATION FOR PAYMERT L]
STATEOFILLINGIS | 85
COUNTY OF COOK }
The affiant, being firel duty aworn on oalh, deposes and says that hefshe I Joha R Ochler, Prosident, of Broadway Elsctrio, inc., an lllinols corporation, and duly authorized to make
1his AHfidavli In behalf of sald corporalion, and individually; that ho/she Is weli acqualnted with tho facts hereln eal forth and that sald corporation Is the Contractor with (he PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Ownar, under Contract No, C1670B daled the 26th day of Juns, 2015, for the loliowing projest:
that the following statenents ore mada for the purposs of prozaring a partial paginent o 29 552'5;“ — under e (e of z:dd Contrat;
Thal the work for which payment I8 requested has been comploted, free and clear of any and all clalms, lians, charges, and expanses of any Kind of nature
, and in full compll with the contract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under them. That for the purposes of sald contract, the following
persons have boon contraciod with, and have had or prepared gulp supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said Improvement.
Thal the respective amounts set forth opposite thair names is the ful amount of money due and to become due lo each of them respestively, That this statement is &
full, irus, and complete statement of all such peraons and of the full amount now due and lhe amount haratofore pald lo each of tham for such labor, malerials,
equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by 9ach of them to or on account of said work, as stated:
~Work Completed--—
TEME | Suboeoinctortame b atsree | Typootion | OWRSLSRIES | crangs orders | Adstod Cantest Ami| 4 Competo | Previous Currond Total 1o date rolsinage | mot previous bibg | retamountdue | temaining to bit
Broadway Electric
031 Oakion Stroet,
Etk Grove Vga, 1L.80007 | Elactrical 42,566,00 | (2,743.47)] 39,822,53 100% 42,566.00 (2,743,47)}  39,822.53 0% $1,829,40 7,993.13 0.00
ABS Electrical Division
2560 Federal Slgnal
Drive Univarsity
Park, (L 60484 Electrical 142,505,00 | (1,724.08) = 140,780,92 100%| 142,505.00 {1,724,08)| 140,780.92 0%!  128,254.50 | 12,526.42 0.00
Midway Contracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Delve
Tinloy Fark, IL 60477 Asbestos 1,500.00 1,500,00 100% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500,00 0% 1,350.00 150,00 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Deli Place Shades /
| 1L 80026 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830,00 100% 8,830.00 0.00 8,830.00 0% 7,947.00 883.00 0,00
SUBTOTAL pagei 195,401,00 | (4,467,55)] 190,833.45 100% 195,401.00 (4,467.55) 190,933.45 10%{ 169,380,890 21,552.55 0,00 N
—mrerWork Completadsm-- !
|
{TEM# Stibcontrsclor Numo 8 Adibass | Typw of Wark orlv::mm Change Ordeve | Adjusied Conlract Amt | % Complede Pravious Gurrent Totalto dste rétaieage el previous billng | el anount due remaining to bA {
0.00 0% 0.00 0,00 |
0.00 9.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 2.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00....
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
camara equi
mp 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
'y
PBC coniiogency 0,00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0,00 0.00 0.00 Q,00 0,00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 195,401.00  (4,467.55) 190,933,435 195,401.00 {4,467.55) 190,933.45 040 169,380.90 21,552.85 0,00
sublotal page 2 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00

|ToTAL 195,401.00  (4,467,55) 190,933.45 ~2% (4,467.55)  190,933.48 0.10  169,380.90 21,552,585 0,00 l




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 0f 2)
[Brojoct Name GPS 2015 AC Pregram Reglon 8 Projac CONTRACTOR Brogdway Electric. Ing.
PBC Project # 05802, 05930, 05012, 05812, 05936, 06936, 05016, 05917, 05819, 05048, 05009, 0594' "831 Oakton Straet.
) Etk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Localion | Hanson Park Sehool
Owner Public Buliding Commission Of Chicago PLIC FORT K]
STATEOPLLINOIS | 88
COUNTY OF COCK }
The afflent, being first duly awom on oelh, deppges and says thal hefshe Is John R Oshiar, President, of Broadway Electric, Inc., an lliinola corporation, and duly authorized to make
this Affidavit In behalf of safd corporation, and Individually; thal he/she Is well acquelnied with the {acts heraln set forth and that sald corparation is the Contragtor wilh the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. 16708 daled the 281k day of Jun 15, for the fallowing project; il
tiat the folfowing statemonts ure nusds for the prrpose of yrakuring yartial paynient o 28, ?jé;" i e terms of seld Contrat;
co————————————
Thal the work for which payment {8 requostad has besn compteted, free and clear of any and all clalms, lions, charges, and expenses of any kind of nature
N , and In full comg with the contract documanta and the requlrements of said Owner under them. Thal for the purposes of sald contract, the following
persons have baen coniracted with, and have (ghad or prep Juif t, supplies, and services for, and having done iabor on sald improvement.
That the raspacil ta st forth opposite thelr names Is the full amount of monoy due and to bacome due to each of them respectively, That this statement is a
full, true, and complele statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due And the amount heratofore paid to each of them for such labor, materlals,
equipment, suppltes, and services, furnishad or prepared by each of them lo or on account of sald work, as stated:
ewedNoTk Completedeir -
[TEM ¥ Gubconssctor Name & Address | Typs of Werk Oihm'ﬂ Changa Ordars | Adiusted Contrsct Amt | % Comphite Proviaus Gurrent Tolal to date retakvgs net pravious biing | net smount dug remaining to 11
|Broadway Electde
831 Oakton Slreet,
Elk Grove Vge, IL 60007 |  Electiical 16,244.00 { 10,633,94 | = 26,877.94 100%|  13,244.00 13,633.94 |  26,877.94 0% 11919.60 | 14,958.34 0.00
Cgndor Eiectre, Ino.
7626 8. Claremont
Chicago, Il 80620 Elecirical 5530000 | 6,483,851 | 61,783.51 100%| _ 85,300,00 6,483.51 | 61,783.51 0%| 49,770.00 | 12,013.51 0.00
Wildway Conrizcling
Group, LLC
7413 Duvon Diive
Tintey Park, I 60477 Asbesios 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0,00 1,500.00 0% 1,350.00 150,00 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Defl Place Shades /
Gelnview, L. 80025 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830.00 100% 8,830.00 0.00 8,830.00 0% 7,947.00 883.00 0,00
SUBTOTAL page 81,874.00 | 17,117.45 98,991.45 100% 78,874.00 20,117.45 98,991,458 10% 70,986,60 28,004.85 0.00
----- Work Complatedarr--
ITEM ¥ Subcentactor Name & Addreas | Typs of Woik 0"“:‘;:0?‘:"” Changa Ordere | Adjusied Conlract Amtt % Complale Pravious Current Tolal lo date retalnsge et piddious bilfing | 481 srivount dug romuining to kit
0,00 000 0.00 0.00
000 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
000 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
camera equl
25 ? 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
rBC , 0,00 o000 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2.. 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q 0.00 0,00 0,00
subtotat page 1 81,874.00 17,11745 98,991.45 78,874,00 20,117.45 98,991.45 0.10 70,986.60 28,004.85 0,00
.subtotal page 2 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
[ToTAaL 81,874.00  17,117.45 98,991.45 20% 20,117.45 98,991,45 0,10 70,986.60 28,004.85 0,00 )




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (4 of 2)
Projac Name GPS. 2015 AG Program Reglon B Project CONTRACTOR Broadway Electric.Inc.
PBC Project # 05802, 06930, 06812, 05912, 05936, 05938, 05946, 05917, 05919, 06938, 05039,.0594° 831 Oakton Stree:
Elk Grove Village, IL. 60007
Job Losatlon  MeCormick
Owner Public Buliding Commission Of Chicago IKT‘FUCK’WSN TOR PAYMENT 13 i'
STATROFILLNGS | 88
COUNTY OF COOK §
The afflant, balng first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is John R Oshler, President, of Broadway Elactric, inc., an liinols corporation, and duly suthorized to make
\his Affidavil In behalf of eald corporation, and Individually; thal ha/she is well acqualnted with the facts hereln ael forih and thal sald corporation 18 ihe Contraginrudih fhe PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Confract No. G16708 dated the 26th d y of Jung, 2015, for the following project 2
{hat the following slatements ore inade Tor e pirpass of PrSUFNE & pertial payment o 15‘3§Efbfw~~m-w s R i;\:;uf sakd Contenety
(PRI L-J)-A- L
That the work for which payment i requested has been comploted, froe and olear of any and alt claims, lens, charges, and expenses of any king or nalure
hat , and In full p wilh the contract documents and the requirements of said Qwner under them. That for the purposes of sald contract, ihe following
persons hava been contracied with, and have hed or prepared lals, equif \, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said Improvement.
That the raspecti 15 2ol forth opposite thelr names fe the full amount of money due and to become due {o each of them respeciively. That this slgtement ia @
full, frus, and complete statament of all such porsona and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore pald to sach of tham for such labor, materials,
aquipmant, supplles, and services, furishad or prapared by each of (hom 10 or on account of said work, as stated:
~»~-‘---W§f00mpléted»y<~i‘-
ey Bubcontractor Name & Addrass | Typeof Work mb:‘":gm""m Change Orders | Adjusted Conlract At % Comglote Previsus Current Total to dite retainage et prévious Liting | - nel smount due temalning 10 bik
Broadway Electrle
931 Qskion Streel,
Elk Grove Vge, IL 80007 | Elsclrleal 34,276.00 | (5,266,97)| _ 29,009,03 100% 28,676.00 333.08 29,009.03 0% 25,808 40 3,200,6% 0.00
ABS Eleciricat Divislon
2640 Federo! Signel
Orlve Unlversity
Park, 1l §0484 Electrical 107,349.00 1,027.42 | 108,376.42 100%| 107,349.00 1,027.42 | 108,376.42 % 96,614.10 | 11,762,32 0.00
tidway Contracting
@roup, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tinlsy Pork, 1L 60477 Asbeslos 1,500.00 1,500,00 100% 1,500.00 0,00 [ 1,500.00 0% 1,350.00 150.00 0,00
‘Top Buliders
3211 Dell Plage Shades /
Galnview, 1L 80025 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830,00 100% 8,830.00 0.00 8,830,00 0% 7,947.00 883,00 0.00
SR
SUBTOTAL page1 151,955.00 | {4,239.55)] . 147,715,485 100% 146,385.00 1,360.45 147,71545 10%|.  131,719.50 15,995.95 0.00
—reserWOrK Comploted .-
TEMY | SoonvmcirNoms  Adgienn | Type otk | OUSHELSONSA | chango Ordar | Adused Goniract At | % Compieta Prodous GCurrsnt Touita deie rotslnng | nat preious bing | riamountdue | comeining o1
0.00 000 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 9,00 000 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
camera equi
qe ’ 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PaC . 0,00 099 0.00 0.00 0.00
- 0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0.00
subtotal page 1 151,955.00  (4,239.59) 147,715.45 146,355,00 1,360.45 147,71545 0.10  133,719.50 15,895.95 ¢.00
sublotal page 2 0.00 0.00 . 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

[ToTAL 151,955,00 (4,239,855} 147,715.45 1% 1,360,458 147,715.45 0,10 131,719.50 15,995.9% 0.00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
[Brofoct Name GRS 2015 AG Program Iegion B Projecl CONTRACTOR Broadway Electric, Ing.
PBG Project # 05902, 05930, 05612, 05812, 06038, 05936, 05016, 05917, 05019, 05938, 05939, P804 "831 Oaktan Street
Elk Grove Villane, iL. 80007
Job Locatlon  Monrog School
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicage [APPLICATION TOR PAYMERT 173
STATEOFILLINOW | 88
COUNTY OF COOK  }
The affiant, bing first duly swom on oath, deposes and says that he/she is John R Oshier, Presidant, of Broadway Elecric, ino., an illinots corporation, and duly authorized fo make
{his Affidavit In behalf of sald carporation, and Individualiy; thal he/sho Is well acquainted wilh the facts harein sel forth and thal eald corporation 18 the Contracter with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C1570B dated the 26th sig.00.Jine. 2016, for the following project:
b it
shint the following Statewwaity Gro rssde for e purpose of procuring 4 pustinl payurat o 12,388.85 “under the ferms of said Contreet,
That the work for which pay { I requosted has been p froe and clear of any and ali claims, liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature
hat: . and [n full compll with the contract documents and the Tequirementa of sald Qwner under them. Thal for ihe purposes of sald contract, the following
porsons have beon contracled with, and have hed or prepared fs, aquipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said improvemsnt,
That the respactive a sol forth opposite Iheir names 1a the full amount of money dua and o become dus o @ach of them respaclively, That this statement I8 a
full, true, and complete statement of ali such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount hereiofore pald lo aach of them for such [abor, materisls,
equlpment, supplles, and eervices, fumished or prapares by sach of them to or on ascount of sald work, as staled:
-------- Wotk Compiotod-««:
TEME | Suboontaci tiama 6 astoes | TypeotWork | 0P SO Ghange Orders | Adjusied Contiact A | % Coinpite Previos Gurtont Tolatto date patsinage | nol previcus lling | netavountduo | remataing to bt
| Brosdwsy Elactiie
831 Oukton Shrowt,
Elk Grove Vge, L. 60007 | Elsclrical 19,112.00 6,855.55)! 12,256.45 100% 13,812.00 (1,555,581 12,256.45 0% 12,430.80 {174.35} 0.00
Pagoda Elealric &
Construction
1726 Coineli Road,
Flogsmoor, Ii. 60422 Electrical 1185,000,00 115,000.00 100%| 115,000.00 0.00 { 115,000.00 0%] . 103,500.00 | 11,500,00 0.00
Midvaay Controcting
Group, LLG
7413 Duvun Oriva
Tinloy Park, IL 60477 Asbaglos 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500,060 0% 1,350.00 150.00 0,00
Top Bullders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Gelnview, Il 60026 Blinds. 8,830,00 8,830,00 100% 8,830.00 0.00 8,830.00 0% 7,947.00 £83.00 000
SUBTOTAL page1 144,442,00 | (6,855.55) 137,586.45 10036 139,142,00 (1,555,55) 137,586,4% 10%| 125,227.80 12,358.65 0.00.
en-Work Complated:
TEM# | Subcontineor Haroe 6 Addiess | Typo of Work °"°g‘°?£"°°‘ Change Oudars | Adwated Contisct Amt | % Complete Provious Gurrent Toia o dité viiige | notprovious biing | et amountdus | remsining o
00
0.00 e N 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 000 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 . . 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 ) 0.00 0.00
0.00 9.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00
camera equi
Me P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
commission’s
FBC 0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 144,442.00  {6,855,55) 137,586.45 139,142,00 (1,5585.55) 137,586.45 0.10  125,227.80 12,358.65 0.00
subtotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

{ToTAL 144,442.00 _ {6,855.55} 137,586,45 1% (1,555.55) 137,586,453 0.10  125,227.80 12,358.65 0.00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
GONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND ARFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
Project Name TPS 2015 AC Progiam Region B Project CONTRACTO'R'Emdelc inc
PBC Project # 05902, 05830, 05912/ 05012 05936, 06936, 06918, 06817, 05910,06038, 06939, 0584' O
. Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Location - Moos Sehool
Owner Public Bullding Commisslon Of Chicago TION FOR PAYMENT
STATE OF LLINOIS ) 8§
COUNTY OF COOK  }
The affiant, bolng first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that ho/sho Is John R Oshier, President, of Broadway Electr, Inc., an Hilinote corporalien, and duly authorized to maka
this Affidavit In behalf of aaid corporalion, and Indlvidually; that he/she is well acqualnted wilh (he facts herein sel forth and that sald corporation I8 the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, 16708 daled the 26th day of Jun%m‘(nuhyollowlng project:
: mmwl
et
g ot — o )
hat the following statcuetits ara mods for the purposs of procuing & partial payment o 1320076 e O s0id Conteasty
[P L~~~
That the work for which payment Ia requested has been complated, fres and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenaes of any kind or nature
et ,and In full With the confract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under them, That for the purposes of gald coniract, the following
parsons have been coniracled with, and have or prop! lais, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having dona {abor on sald improvement,
That i respect 8ol forih opposite ihelr names Is the fuil amount of money due and lo bacome dua lo aach of them respectively, That thia statoment Is a
fulf, true, and complete stalement.of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore pald (o each of {hem for such labor, materials,
equipment, supplias, and services, furnishad or prapared by each of tham to or on accoun of said work, as stated:
rerre WOTK SOMpleted-remm—r
TEM § Subcorrsslor Name & Addrass | Typs of Work W‘:‘mml Change Ordars { Adjusted Contract Ami | % Complete Pieviows Gurrenl Tolsi o dat tetginngy et previous bifing | net amount dus rereRntsyi Y
| Braadway Electric
834 Oukton Birgol,
EIk Grove Vge, 1l 60007 | Elactrlcal 46,063.00 E,OIZ.OE\ 40,050,97 100% 40,613.00 (562.08)] 40,050.97 0% 36,551.70 3,499.27 0.00
Candor Electle, ine.
7026 8, Claremont
Chicago, Il. 60620 Eloctrical 91,200,00 (428,52)]  90,771.48 100%] _ 91,200.00 (428,52)t 90,771.48 0%| 82,08000| 869148 0.00
Midway Contracting
Qroup, LLC
7413 Duvan Drive
Tintey Park 1L 60477 Asbgstos 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0,00 1,500.00 0% 1,350,00 150,00 0.00
Top Bulldars
3211 Delt Place Shades /
Gelnview, [l 80026 Blinds 8,830,00 8,830.00 100% 8,830.00 0,00 8,830.00 0% 7,947.00 883.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL pagel 147,563.00 | (6,440,55)] 141,152.45 100% | 142,143.00 {690.55)| _ 141,152.45 10%| 127,928,70 13,223.75 0.00
. srmeaWOTK COMPIOtEG-raesr
ITEM A | Subcentactor Noms & Addrest | Typasf Wark °"9‘;‘,‘:“m"‘°‘ Change Ordera | Adjusted Contrect Ami| % Compieta Provious Cuirent Totalto dato rinage | net pisvious bing | netwmountdve | remslnlog lo b
.00
0.00 0 000 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.0
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
.00 0.00 e 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 X 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 s 0.00 0.00 0.00
camera equl
g 0.00 0,00 . 000 9,00 0.90
commission's 0.00
FBC continaency. 0.00 0.00 . N 3.00 0.00
0,00
SUBTOTAL page? 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0 0.00 0.00 0,00
subtolal page 1 147,593.00  (6,440,55) 141,152.45 142,143.00 (990,85)  141,15245 010  127,928.7C 13,223,75 0.00
sublofal.page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00

[rotaL 147,593.00 _ (6,440.55) 141,152.45 ~1% (990.55)  141,152.45 0,10 127,928.70 13,223.75 0,00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
GONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
[Project Name GPS 2016 AG Rrogram Region B Project . GONTRACTOR Broadway Electrlc, Inc.._
PBC Project # 05902, 05930; 05912; 05912, 06918, 05936, 06916, 06917, 08618, 05936, 08909, 0694° '431.0akton Strast
. Elk Grove Villane, iL 60007
Job Location  Nixoh Schoo)
Owner Public Bullding Commission Of Chicago PPLI Ol i 3
STATROPOLINOIS | 8§
COUNTY OF CODK  }
The affiant, being flrst duly sworn on oalh, deposes and says that hefshe Is John R Oahler, President, of Broadway Electrlc, Inc., en {llinols corporation, and duly authorized to make
this Affidavit In behalf of sald corporation, and Individuatly; thal he/she Is wall acquainted wilh the facls herein sel forth and that said corposalion is the Gonlractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C1670B datad the 261h day of Juna, 2015, for the following proje ,
TR Ao
g W%»wv%’m
w\\
ot the following stalemanis are made Tor the pirpase of procuring B partial payment o 14, 3§§f§5www"""“w wier the tenns of sald Conlracty
e ——— e
That the work for which payment s requeslad has been completed, frea and claar of eny and all claims, flens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature
whal ., and In full P wilh the contract documents and the requirements of sald Owner under thom, That for the purposes of seid contract, the fallowing
pergons have boen contracled with, and have d or prep quls 1, suppites, and services for, and haying done laboron sald improvemenl.
That the respacti ts set forth opposite their names Is the full amount of money due and 1o bacome dus to each of them respectively, That {his statement is &
full, lrue, and complete siatement of all such persons and of the full amount now dus and the amount heretafore pald to each of them for such labor, materlals,
equipment, supplies, snd services, lumished or prapared by each of them 1o or on account of sald work, as slalsd:
s WOIK COMplatadsssrne
ITEM# Buteonttacior Name & Asdress | Yype of Work o'mw” Change Ordars | Adjusted Contrsct At % Connplute Previous Cutrent Tolalto dale retginage et previous biling | - nel amount due ramaining lo b¥
Broadway Elestric
831 Oaklon Sres!,
Elk Grove Vgs, 1180007 | Electrical 21,061,00 | (2,805,558} 18,255.45 100% 16,211,00 2,044,45 18,255.45 0% 14,589.90 3,665.55 0,00
Pagode Electric &
Construotion
1728 Comell Road,
Flossmoor, IL 80422 Elsctrical 100,000.00 100,000.00 100% | 100,000.00 0.00 | 100,000,00 0% §0,000.00 | 10,000.00 0.00
wiidway Contracting
Group, LLC
7413 Duvan Orive
Tinley Park, IL 80477 Asbestos 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0% 1,350.00 150.00 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
Gelaview, [L 80026 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830.00 100% 8,830.00 0.00 8,830.00 0% 7,847,00 883,00 0.00
BUBTOTAL pagel 131,391,00 { (2,808.55)] 128,585.45 100% 126,541,00 2,044.45 128,585.45 10%| 113,886.90 14,698.55 0.00
vl WOTK COMPIOLO~eser
[TEMH | Suboontadtse Namo £ AdSress | Typo ot Work °"9mf““ Ghange Orders. | Adustod Contraot Amt | % Gonipinte Provious Current Total 1o date retalnsgs | vt provious biking | setemountduo | remaling totst
,00
0.90 N 9,00 0,00
0.08 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0,00
camera equi|
o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
commission's
paC contingency 0.00 000 000 0.00 000 .
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q 0.00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 131,391.00  (2,805.85) 128,585.45 126,541.00 2,044.45 128,585.45 0,10  113,886.90 14,698.% 0.00
sublotal page 2 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00

[ToTAL 131,391,00  (2,805.55) 128,585.45 2% 2,044.45 128,585,45 0.10  113,886.90 14,698.55 0.00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

TRToject Name . GPS 2015 A Program Region & Projscl CONTRAGTOR Broadwav Elactric. Inc,
PBC Projoct # 05802, 05930; 05012, 05012, 06936; 05936, 05016, 08917, 05019, 05938, 05038, 0504 “831 Oakton Street.
Elk Grove Villags, L 60007
Job Location - Pulask! S¢hool
Owner Public Bullding Commlssicn Of Chicage TCATH P
STATHOF LLINOIS  } $S
COUNTY OF COOR. |}
The affiant, being firs! duly swom on oath, deposes and says that he/she ls John R Oshler, Presigent, of Broadway Electric, Inc., an Hinols corporation, and dufy euthorized to make
this Affidavil In behalf of sald corporation, and individually; that he/she I wel acqualnted with the facte hereln set forih and \hat sald corporalicn |8 the Contracior with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, 46708 daled the 26ih day of June, 2015, for the following project:
; > i
i
1hat the Tolfowing sialements nre mnde for the punpose of prosuring ¢ (partinl poyniest o 21,7 ket 6F suid Controct;
That the work for which payment is requosted has deen completed, free and clear of any and all clalms, llens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nalure
whatsoever, and In full compliance with the contrast dooumsnts and (he requirements of eald Owner under them. Thal for the purposes of sald conlract, the following
persons have been contracted wilh, and have furnishad or prapared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvement,
Thal the respecth ts set forih opposite their names 18 the ful amount of money due and to become due 1o each of them rospactively, That this statement Is &
1ul, true, and complete atalement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amotnt heretofors pald fo each of them for such labor, matetials,
equipment, supplies, and services, furalshed or prepared by each of tham fo or on account of sald work, 8 slated:
<o WOTK COMPIOtEd —imess
EMH | SubconiosiorMums &adgass | Typwalwork | OF00LS0006 1 Glanga Orders | Adfeted Gontract A | % Compiie Praviows Current Tolel o date wlsinage | nel proviousbiting | netmountdue | remtkingtobk
Broadway Electic
831 Qakion Streal,
Elk Grove Vge, IL 80007 | Elegirical 94,472.,00 392.45 94,864.45 100% 88,572.00 6,292,45 94,864,45 0% 79,714.80 | 15,149.65 0.00
Pagods Eletiric &
Construetion
1724 Cornell Road,
Flossmoor, [l 50422 Electrical 55,872,00 $5,872,00 100% 55,872.00 0.00 | 55872.00 0% 50,284.80 5,587.20 0,00
Midway Contrasting
Group, LLG
7413 Duyan Drive
Tinloy Park, Il 80477 Asbastos 1,500,00 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0% 1,350.00 15000 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Dell Place Shades /
1L 80026 Blinda 8,830,00 8,830.00 100% 8,830.00 0,00 8,830.00 0% 7.947,00 883.00 0,00
SUBTOTAL paget 160,674.00 392,45 | 161,066.45 100% 154,774.00 6,292.45 161,066.45 10%] _ 139,296.60 21,769.85 0.00.
armrseeWark CoOmplatade-——
TEM 4 Subtontactt Nime & Addross | Type of Work o"“m‘m‘"“' Changs Orders | Adjustad Contrat Ami | % Compiéte Provious Gurrent Tolsl to date (deinage | net previous biting | et #mouind dus remisining to b
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0.00 - . 000 0,00
0.00 ) 0.00 0.00 0.00
9,00 . 0.00 0.00 9,00
camera aqul|
qe P 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 o 0.00 Q.00
pc o 0,00 0,00 0.00 o 0.00 0.00
. . 0,00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0,00 0 0.00 0.00. 0,00
sublotat page 1 160,674.00 392.45 161,066,485 154,77400 6,29245 161,066.45 040  139,296.60 21,765.85 0.00
subtotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
iTOTAL 160,674.00 392.48 161,066,45 4% 6,292.45 161,066,495 0,10  139,236.60 21,769.85 0,00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)

PBC Project #

Frojoct Namo CPS 2016 AG Program Region B brject CONTRACTOR Broadway. Electric, Inc

05802, 65900, 05012, 05612, 06936, 06936, 05916, 06917, 05510, 06938, 05930, 0694'

831 Oakfon Street
Elk Grove Vlilage, Il 60007

Job Location ~Salazar School
Owner Public Building Commisslon Of Chicago FRLICATION FORF,
STATEOT ILLINVIS ) 88
COUNTY OF COOK )
The affiant, being first duly sworn on ogih, deposes and says that he/ghe I8 John R Oshler, Prasident, of Broadway Electric, inc., an Hiinols corporatlon, and duly suthorized to make
this Affidavlt In behalf of sald corporalion, and Individually; that he/shs 18 wall acquainfed with the facts hereln set forlh and that sald corperation le the Conlractor with the pustic
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. 016708 daled the 26ih day of Juns, 2018, for the following project:
! R
i
S
" i
1hat tho following slafeinents dre itade for ke purpess of procuring a partinl piynient o [ g et o of said Catract;
That the work for which payment Is requasted has been compleled, free and clear of any and all clalms, llens, charges, and expenses of any kind ot nature
and In fult With the contract documents and the fequiremoents of satd Owner under them. That for he purposes of sald contract, the following
porsons have besn contracted with, and have d or prepi {alg, o4 , supplies, and services for, and having done {abor on sald Improvement,
That the respactl sst forth opp thelr namas is tha fulf amount of money dug and to bscome due to each of tham respectively, Thel this statsment Ie a
full, true, and complste statement of all such persons and of the {ull amount now dus and the amount heretofore pald to aach of them for such labor, materials,
aquipment, supplles, and services, fumished or prepared by sach of {hem to or on gocount of sald work, as stated:
- —Work Complated..
TEME | Subsonizact Nams 2 Address | Typoof Work °"°'1":‘w°°r§"“' Ghangs Ordors | Adyated Gonfract Amt | % Complete Previous Curront Totsllo dale tetainags | netprevousbiing | notomovatdus | remalring to bl
Broadway Eleclrio
831 Oaklon Slreet, )
Ik Grove Vg, IL 60007 | Elecidcal 23,615.00 | {3,562.02}|  20,052.98 100% 20,615.00 {562,02}] 20,052,98 0% 18,553,50 1,499.48 0.00
Candor Electrio, inc.
7675 8. Claromont X .
Chicago, 1. 80620 Eloclrical 47,000.00 (993,53}  46,006.47 100% 47,000.00 (993.53 46,006.47 0% 42,300.00 3,706.47 0.00
Midway Contracling
Group, LLG
7413 Duvan Orive
Tintoy Park, IL 60477 Asbeslos 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% 1,500,00 0.00 1,500,00 0% 1,350,00 150.00 0.00
Top Bulders
3211 Deli Place Bhades /
|Galnview, L. 80025 Slinds 8,830,00 8,830.00 100%| 8,830.00 0,00 8,830,00 0% 7.947.00 883,00 0.00
SUBTOTAL pagad 80,945.00 | (4,555.55)] 76,389.45 100% 77,945.00 {1,555.55) 76,389.45 10% 70,150.50 6,238.95 0.00
corrmeWOrk COMplatetisres
TEMN | Subcontioélor Name B Address | Tybo of Wok °”°‘.:I“ oﬁ:";"“"' Ghanga Ordars | Adjuited Contract Amt | % Compisto Pravious Cuirent Totatto dete rotainsgs | rntprovious bling | netsniount s | ceiatning to bil
2,00 o 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 . - 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 s 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 . 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 . 0.00 ..0.00
0.00 0.00 3 S 0.00 0.00
0.00 . 9.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 009 0,00
camera squl)
by 0,00 0,00 . 6.00 0.00 0.00
commisslon's
PBC continaency 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 80,94500  (4,555.55) 76,389.45 77,945.00 (1,555.55) 76,389.45 .10 70,150,50 6,238.95 0,00
sublotal page 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0_.90 0,00 0,00
[TOTAL 80,945,60  {4,555.55) 76,389.45 -2% {1,555.55) 76,389.45 0.10 70,150.50 (j._238.95 4,00 |




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITB
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of 2)
TBiajeci Name GRS 2015 AG Program Reglon & Projeot CONTRAGTOR Brondway Elestric, Ing.
PBG Project # 05802 05930; 05912, 05912, 06936, 05936, 05918, 05817, 05018, 05038, 05939, 0594' 831 Oakton Street
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
Job Locatlon -Spry School
Owner Publlc Bullding Commission Of Chicago [AFPT TEATION FOR PAYMENT T3 }
STATROFILLINGIS } 8§
COUNTY OF CODK }
The affiant, baing first duly sworm on oalh, deposes and says thaf he/she ls John R Oehler, President, of Broadway Electrlc, Inc., an Winois corporation, and duly authorlzed lo make
{nls Affidavit in behalf of sald corporation, and Indlvidually; thal he/she I3 well acqualnted with the facts hereln sel forth and that said corporalion s the Contractor with the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, C16708 daled the 26th day of Juns, 2016, for the following project:
e
o nif "
tha the following statoments ane tinde Ror the purpeso of procairing n partin) phyment o 71d Quntract;
That the work for which paymant is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all clalms, llens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature
¥ , and In full with the coniract documents and the requirements of seld Owner under them, That for the purposes of sald conlract, the following
persons have been contracled with, and have of prepared malerlals, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on gald Improvement.
Thal the reapactive amounts sel forih opposlte thelr names Is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively. That this statement s a
fuff, Irue, and complete statenient of ali such pargona and of the full amount now dus and {he amount heretofore paid 1o each of thom for euch iabor, materials,
equipment, supplies, and servicss, furnished or preparsd by each of them !0 or on accouni of sald work, as stated:
ewrmerefOTK COmplotad s
TEME | Subsoniaciestame & adtcszs | Typootwork | ORAISIEONE 3 apngy orgors | Adjusted Gontract Amt | %4 Gormpets Srevious Curan Tosl o date (et | netprovious biling | notemowtduo | rameining lobit
Broadway Electiic
831 Osklon Btraet,
Gl Grova Vge, (i 80007 | Elactrical 31,165.00 | (5,531.47)] 25,638,53 100% 25,465.00 168,53 25,633.53 0% 22,938.50 2,715,.03 0.00
ABS Electrical Division
2580 Federsl Signal
Drlive Unlversity
Park, Il 80484 Elactrical 113,460.00 | (1,724.07)] 111,735.93 100%}  113,460.00 {1,724,07)] 111,735,293 0%| 102,114.00 9,621,93 0.00
Midway Conlresting
Qroup, LLC
7413 Duvan Orlye
Tintsy Park, Il 60477 Ashastos 1,500.00 1,500,00 100% 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 0% 1,350.00 150.00 0.00
Top Bullders
3211 Deli Place Shades /
Gelnview, I 60026 Blinds 8,830.00 8,830,00 100% 8,830,00 0,00 8,830,00 0% 7,947.00 883.00 0.00
SUBTOTAL pagal 154,955,00 | (7,255.54)] 147,699.46 100% 143,255.00 {1,555.54) 147,699 46 10%| 134,329.50 13,369.96 0.00
e WOTK Complotodrmem
TEME | Guboonuacior Name & Addhers | Yypssof Work O'%L'}:'Qm""' Ghvanga Ordsrs | Adjusted Genrast At | % Compiste Provious Cunen Tetal o datd wottinage | metpravievk biling | netsmountdue | remeining to b
0.00 000 0.00 0.00
0,00 9,00 0.90 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
camera equi
ga P 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
commission's
PBC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
SUBTOTAL page2 0.00 0.00 .0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
sublotal page 1 154,955,00  (7,255,54) 147,699.46 149,255.00 (1,555.54) 147,699.46 010  134,329,50 13,369.96 0.00
.sublotal page 2 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00
[roraL.. . 154,955.00  {7,265.54)  147,699.46 1% {1,555,54)  147,699.46 0.10  134,329.50 13,369.96 0,00 |




